GREATER JASPER CONSOLIDATED SCHOOLS
2019-2020
Approved 11-26-18

Tuesday August 6, 2019 Teacher Day
Wednesday August 7, 2019 Full Day for Students
Monday September 2, 2019 Labor Day - No School
Friday October 11, 2019 End 1st Quarter
Wednesday September 25, 2019 Parent/Teacher Conferences -5:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. or 4:00-7:00 p.m.
October 2, 2019 Parent/Teacher Conferences -5:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. or 4:00-7:00 p.m.
Mon-Fri October 21-25, 2019 Fall Break - No School
Wed/Thurs/Fri November 27-29, 2019 Thanksgiving Break
Friday December 20, 2019 End 2nd Quarter
End 1st Semester
Friday January 3, 2020 Snow Make-Up Day - No School
Monday January 6, 2020 School Resumes
Monday January 20, 2020 Professional Development - No School
Friday February 14, 2020 Snow Make-Up Day - No School
Monday February 17, 2020 Snow Make-Up Day - No School
Wednesday March 18, 2020 End 3rd Quarter
Mon-Fri March 23-27, 2020 Spring Break - No School
Friday April 10, 2020 Snow Make-Up Day - No School
Good Friday
Friday May 22, 2020 End 4th Quarter

Snow days will be taken in order.

End 2nd Semester
Commencement



